Name of the Corporate Debtor:

digitof registration number: 13806
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

DIVYA INFRA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31-10-2023; List of Creditors as on: 07-11-2024; Name of IP: Prakul Thadi; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

44

384112528

44

175606725

19.10

208505803

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

576074679

576074679

62.67

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

7340266

6250649

0.68

1089617

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

4232900

3492900

0.38

740000

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

76

320721793

1292482166

73

157813076

919238029

17.17

31345354

241680774

131563363

131563363

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/19997
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-18 12:23:44-a6ec50114a2820bf50ec48f105ca805f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-18 12:23:44-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-18 12:23:44-63bcdcc1ac57911e1c7034b754eac791.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-18 12:23:44-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-11-18 12:23:44-dccbb4f84c8be8c776eb3ba6e68b2390.pdf
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