Name of the Corporate Debtor: DIVYA INFRA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31-10-2023; List of Creditors as on: 07-11-2024; Name of IP: Prakul Thadi; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13806

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	44	384112528	44	175606725	19.10	0	208505803	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	576074679	1	576074679	62.67	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	5	7340266	5	6250649	0.68	0	1089617	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	4	4232900	3	3492900	0.38	0	740000	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	76	320721793	73	157813076	17.17	0	31345354	131563363	Annexure 9
Total		130	1292482166	126	919238029	100.00	0	241680774	131563363	